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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(90) Joao Faria
1 42.940 +2.009 15:00:08.550
2 41.325 +0.394 15:00:49.875
3 41.236 +0.305 15:01:31.111
4 41.182 +0.251 15:02:12.293
5 40.931 - 15:02:53.224
6 40.936 +0.005 15:03:34.160
7 41.306 +0.375 15:04:15.466
8 41.275 +0.344 15:04:56.741
9 41.028 +0.097 15:05:37.769
10 41.092 +0.161 15:06:18.861
11 41.219 +0.288 15:07:00.080
12 41.430 +0.499 15:07:41.510
13 41.227 +0.296 15:08:22.737
14 41.267 +0.336 15:09:04.004
15 41.373 +0.442 15:09:45.377
16 41.075 +0.144 15:10:26.452
17 41.230 +0.299 15:11:07.682
18 41.281 +0.350 15:11:48.963
19 41.262 +0.331 15:12:30.225
20 41.402 +0.471 15:13:11.627
21 41.366 +0.435 15:13:52.993
22 41.284 +0.353 15:14:34.277
23 41.228 +0.297 15:15:15.505
24 41.234 +0.303 15:15:56.739
25 41.580 +0.649 15:16:38.319
(21) Manuel Matos
1 43.363 +2.323 15:00:09.136
2 41.346 +0.306 15:00:50.482
3 41.379 +0.339 15:01:31.861
4 41.216 +0.176 15:02:13.077
5 41.040 - 15:02:54.117
6 41.289 +0.249 15:03:35.406
7 41.266 +0.226 15:04:16.672
8 41.212 +0.172 15:04:57.884
9 41.199 +0.159 15:05:39.083
10 41.326 +0.286 15:06:20.409
11 41.329 +0.289 15:07:01.738
12 41.404 +0.364 15:07:43.142
13 41.511 +0.471 15:08:24.653
14 41.263 +0.223 15:09:05.916
15 41.370 +0.330 15:09:47.286
16 41.331 +0.291 15:10:28.617
17 41.485 +0.445 15:11:10.102
18 41.486 +0.446 15:11:51.588
19 41.303 +0.263 15:12:32.891
20 41.618 +0.578 15:13:14.509
21 41.450 +0.410 15:13:55.959
22 41.415 +0.375 15:14:37.374
23 41.394 +0.354 15:15:18.768
24 41.491 +0.451 15:16:00.259
25 42.023 +0.983 15:16:42.282
(136) Ana Abreu-Grind Abrasivos
1 44.447 +3.551 15:00:11.135
2 41.685 +0.789 15:00:52.820
3 41.129 +0.233 15:01:33.949
4 41.260 +0.364 15:02:15.209
5 41.618 +0.722 15:02:56.827
6 40.896 - 15:03:37.723
7 42.193 +1.297 15:04:19.916
8 41.762 +0.866 15:05:01.678
9 41.812 +0.916 15:05:43.490
10 41.762 +0.866 15:06:25.252

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
11 41.914 +1.018 15:07:07.166
12 41.126 +0.230 15:07:48.292
13 41.219 +0.323 15:08:29.511
14 41.088 +0.192 15:09:10.599
15 41.140 +0.244 15:09:51.739
16 41.175 +0.279 15:10:32.914
17 41.082 +0.186 15:11:13.996
18 41.098 +0.202 15:11:55.094
19 41.367 +0.471 15:12:36.461
20 41.132 +0.236 15:13:17.593
21 41.281 +0.385 15:13:58.874
22 41.141 +0.245 15:14:40.015
23 41.184 +0.288 15:15:21.199
24 41.209 +0.313 15:16:02.408
25 41.845 +0.949 15:16:44.253
(190) Paulo Santos
1 44.273 +3.030 15:00:10.617
2 41.715 +0.472 15:00:52.332
3 41.279 +0.036 15:01:33.611
4 41.919 +0.676 15:02:15.530
5 41.618 +0.375 15:02:57.148
6 41.631 +0.388 15:03:38.779
7 41.354 +0.111 15:04:20.133
8 41.803 +0.560 15:05:01.936
9 41.706 +0.463 15:05:43.642
10 41.834 +0.591 15:06:25.476
11 42.002 +0.759 15:07:07.478
12 41.367 +0.124 15:07:48.845
13 41.313 +0.070 15:08:30.158
14 41.354 +0.111 15:09:11.512
15 41.243 - 15:09:52.755
16 41.514 +0.271 15:10:34.269
17 41.524 +0.281 15:11:15.793
18 41.580 +0.337 15:11:57.373
19 41.526 +0.283 15:12:38.899
20 41.706 +0.463 15:13:20.605
21 41.486 +0.243 15:14:02.091
22 41.663 +0.420 15:14:43.754
23 41.759 +0.516 15:15:25.513
24 41.850 +0.607 15:16:07.363
25 42.575 +1.332 15:16:49.938
(74) Carlos Freitas
1 43.892 +2.447 15:00:09.522
2 41.445 - 15:00:50.967
3 41.638 +0.193 15:01:32.605
4 41.516 +0.071 15:02:14.121
5 41.837 +0.392 15:02:55.958
6 41.673 +0.228 15:03:37.631
7 42.128 +0.683 15:04:19.759
8 41.795 +0.350 15:05:01.554
9 41.712 +0.267 15:05:43.266
10 41.745 +0.300 15:06:25.011
11 43.641 +2.196 15:07:08.652
12 41.552 +0.107 15:07:50.204
13 41.603 +0.158 15:08:31.807
14 41.566 +0.121 15:09:13.373
15 41.978 +0.533 15:09:55.351
16 41.599 +0.154 15:10:36.950
17 41.897 +0.452 15:11:18.847
18 41.697 +0.252 15:12:00.544
19 41.828 +0.383 15:12:42.372
20 41.609 +0.164 15:13:23.981
21 41.958 +0.513 15:14:05.939
22 41.865 +0.420 15:14:47.804

Lap
23
24
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41.873 +0.428 15:15:29.677
41.755 +0.310 15:16:11.432
41.720 +0.275 15:16:53.152

(83) Pedro Carvalho
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44.328 +3.011 15:00:10.365
41.652 +0.335 15:00:52.017
41.317 - 15:01:33.334
41.595 +0.278 15:02:14.929
42.116 +0.799 15:02:57.045
41.463 +0.146 15:03:38.508
42.139 +0.822 15:04:20.647
41.555 +0.238 15:05:02.202
41.658 +0.341 15:05:43.860
41.835 +0.518 15:06:25.695
43.125 +1.808 15:07:08.820
41.649 +0.332 15:07:50.469
41.596 +0.279 15:08:32.065
41.524 +0.207 15:09:13.589
41.931 +0.614 15:09:55.520
41.581 +0.264 15:10:37.101
41.964 +0.647 15:11:19.065
41.593 +0.276 15:12:00.658
41.850 +0.533 15:12:42.508
41.734 +0.417 15:13:24.242
41.851 +0.534 15:14:06.093
42.565 +1.248 15:14:48.658
41.668 +0.351 15:15:30.326
41.931 +0.614 15:16:12.257
42.434 +1.117 15:16:54.691

(60) Pedro Martins
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44.281 +2.805 15:00:10.286
43.201 +1.725 15:00:53.487
41.757 +0.281 15:01:35.244
41.476 - 15:02:16.720
41.516 +0.040 15:02:58.236
41.598 +0.122 15:03:39.834
41.525 +0.049 15:04:21.359
41.684 +0.208 15:05:03.043
41.864 +0.388 15:05:44.907
41.866 +0.390 15:06:26.773
42.478 +1.002 15:07:09.251
41.920 +0.444 15:07:51.171
41.800 +0.324 15:08:32.971
42.082 +0.606 15:09:15.053
42.077 +0.601 15:09:57.130
41.893 +0.417 15:10:39.023
41.937 +0.461 15:11:20.960
41.785 +0.309 15:12:02.745
41.975 +0.499 15:12:44.720
41.803 +0.327 15:13:26.523
41.801 +0.325 15:14:08.324
42.532 +1.056 15:14:50.856
42.144 +0.668 15:15:33.000
42.037 +0.561 15:16:15.037
43.021 +1.545 15:16:58.058

(66) Viviane Ferreira
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46.448 +5.014 15:00:13.220
42.114 +0.680 15:00:55.334
41.555 +0.121 15:01:36.889
41.473 +0.039 15:02:18.362
41.989 +0.555 15:03:00.351
42.205 +0.771 15:03:42.556
42.534 +1.100 15:04:25.090
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8 42.221 +0.787 15:05:07.311
9 42.129 +0.695 15:05:49.440

10 42.621 +1.187 15:06:32.061

11 43.045 +1.611 15:07:15.106

12 42.103 +0.669 15:07:57.209

13 42.205 +0.771 15:08:39.414

14 42.721 +1.287 15:09:22.135

15 42.271 +0.837 15:10:04.406

16 41.434 - 15:10:45.840

17 41.439 +0.005 15:11:27.279

18 41.607 +0.173 15:12:08.886

19 41.883 +0.449 15:12:50.769

20 42.030 +0.596 15:13:32.799

21 41.894 +0.460 15:14:14.693

22 41.582 +0.148 15:14:56.275

23 41.963 +0.529 15:15:38.238

24 41.921 +0.487 15:16:20.159

25 42.383 +0.949 15:17:02.542

(98) Miguel Chaves
1 44.945 +2.980 15:00:11.500
2 42.440 +0.475 15:00:53.940
3 41.965 - 15:01:35.905
4 41.976 +0.011 15:02:17.881
5 42.303 +0.338 15:03:00.184
6 42.282 +0.317 15:03:42.466
7 42.427 +0.462 15:04:24.893
8 42.223 +0.258 15:05:07.116
9 42.204 +0.239 15:05:49.320

10 42.644 +0.679 15:06:31.964

11 42.875 +0.910 15:07:14.839

12 42.101 +0.136 15:07:56.940

13 42.372 +0.407 15:08:39.312

14 42.615 +0.650 15:09:21.927

15 42.280 +0.315 15:10:04.207

16 42.627 +0.662 15:10:46.834

17 42.131 +0.166 15:11:28.965

18 42.345 +0.380 15:12:11.310

19 42.820 +0.855 15:12:54.130

20 42.855 +0.890 15:13:36.985

21 42.955 +0.990 15:14:19.940

22 42.523 +0.558 15:15:02.463

23 43.215 +1.250 15:15:45.678

24 43.091 +1.126 15:16:28.769

25 43.137 +1.172 15:17:11.906

(10) Filipe Gongalves
1 46.258 +4.070 15:00:12.835
2 42.262 +0.074 15:00:55.097
3 42.448 +0.260 15:01:37.545
4 42.537 +0.349 15:02:20.082
5 42.498 +0.310 15:03:02.580
6 42.581 +0.393 15:03:45.161
7 42.368 +0.180 15:04:27.529
8 42.499 +0.311 15:05:10.028
9 42.417 +0.229 15:05:52.445

10 42.393 +0.205 15:06:34.838

11 42.592 +0.404 15:07:17.430

12 42.593 +0.405 15:08:00.023

13 42.435 +0.247 15:08:42.458

14 42.417 +0.229 15:09:24.875

15 42.586 +0.398 15:10:07.461

16 42.867 +0.679 15:10:50.328

17 42.619 +0.431 15:11:32.947

18 42.188 - 15:12:15.135

19 42.545 +0.357 15:12:57.680

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
20 42.529 +0.341 15:13:40.209
21 42,537 +0.349 15:14:22.746
22 42.470 +0.282 15:15:05.216
23 42.612 +0.424 15:15:47.828
24 42.402 +0.214 15:16:30.230
25 42.266 +0.078 15:17:12.496
(166) Miguel Alves
1 46.823 +3.760 15:00:13.125
2 43.923 +0.860 15:00:57.048
3 43.637 +0.574 15:01:40.685
4 43.170 +0.107 15:02:23.855
5 43.409 +0.346 15:03:07.264
6 43.548 +0.485 15:03:50.812
7 44.821 +1.758 15:04:35.633
8 43.557 +0.494 15:05:19.190
9 44.362 +1.299 15:06:03.552
10 43.706 +0.643 15:06:47.258
11 44.147 +1.084 15:07:31.405
12 43.919 +0.856 15:08:15.324
13 43.422 +0.359 15:08:58.746
14 43.626 +0.563 15:09:42.372
15 43.358 +0.295 15:10:25.730
16 43.586 +0.523 15:11:09.316
17 44.552 +1.489 15:11:53.868
18 44.404 +1.341 15:12:38.272
19 43.720 +0.657 15:13:21.992
20 45.364 +2.301 15:14:07.356
21 44.299 +1.236 15:14:51.655
22 43.063 - 15:15:34.718
23 44.088 +1.025 15:16:18.806
24 43.648 +0.585 15:17:02.454
(23) Manuel Pais
1 47.752 +1.061 15:00:15.324
2 46.691 | - 15:01:02.015
3 48.971 +2.280 15:01:50.986
4 48.421 +1.730 15:02:39.407
5 49.262 +2.571 15:03:28.669
6 53.371 +6.680 15:04:22.040
7 51.048 +4.357 15:05:13.088
8 50.168 +3.477 15:06:03.256
9 48.421 +1.730 15:06:51.677
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